
Day Date Time Home Visitor Location

Tues 2/3/2026 6:00 PM Iowa Colony** Crawford Crawford HS

Fri 2/6/2026 5:00 PM Spring Woods** Crawford Spring Woods HS

Tue 2/10/2026 6:00 PM Crawford** Gene Tomas Crawford HS

Fri 2/13/2026 4:30 PM La Porte** Crawford La Porte

Tues 2/17/2026 6:30 PM Crawford Kempner Crawford HS

Thu 2/19/2026 11:00 AM Crawford Needville Sweeny HS

Thu 2/19/2026 1:15 PM Crawford Macarthur Sweeny HS

Fri 2/20/2026 1:15 PM Crawford Iowa Colony Sweeny HS

Sat 2/21/2026 11:00 AM Crawford West Columbia West Columbia HS

Thu 2/26/2026

Thu 2/26/2026

Fri 2/27/2026

Sat 2/28/2026

Thu 3/5/2026 12:00 PM Crawford Houston Christian Ciruti Field- Wharton

Thu 3/5/2026 3:00 PM Crawford East Bernard Ciruti Field- Wharton

Fri 3/6/2026 12:00 PM Crawford Los Fresnos Legacy Field- El Campo

Sat 3/7/2026 9:00 AM Crawford Harlingen Ciruti Field- Wharton

Tue 3/10/2026 7:00 PM Crawford * La Marque Crawford HS

Fri 3/13/2026 7:00 PM La Marque* Crawford La Marque HS

Tue 3/17/2026 7:00 PM Freeman* Crawford Freeman HS

Fri 3/20/2026 7:00 PM Crawford* Freeman Crawford HS

Sat 3/21/2026 TBD Sinton Crawford TBD

Tue 3/24/2026 6:00 PM Crawford Iowa Colony Crawford HS

Tue 3/31/2026 7:00 PM Crawford* Stafford Crawford HS

Fri 4/3/2026 7:00 PM Stafford* Crawford Stafford HS

Tue 4/7/2026 7:00 PM Royal* Crawford Royal HS

Fri 4/10/2026 7:00 PM ***Crawford* Royal Crawford HS

Sat 4/11/2026 2:00 PM Crawford East Bernard Crawford HS

Tue 4/14/2026 7:00 PM ****Crawford* Willowridge Crawford HS

Fri 4/17/2026 7:00 PM Willowridge* Crawford Willowridge HS

Sat 4/18/2026 12:00 PM Crawford Foster Crawford HS

Tues 4/21/2026 7:00 PM Sealy* Crawford Sealy HS

Fri 4/24/2026 7:00 PM Crawford* Sealy Crawford HS

*** Senior Night

**** Teacher 

Appreciation Night

JV Head Coach: Elijah Chenier

Athletic Trainer: Bryant Spencer

* District

     ** Scrimmages

2026 Crawford Chargers

West of the Brazos Hit and Run Classic

Calallen ISD Baseball Tournament

El Campo Tournament

To be determined

Thank you to our sponsors!

Co-Coordinator: David Jackson

Head Coach: Steven Naranjo Superintendent: Dr. Marc Smith

Assistant Coach: Thomas Randle Athletic Director: TBD

Principal: Dr. Amber Grady

JV Assistant: Zach Tarvin

Athletic Trainer: TBD Co-Coordinator: Veronica Johnson


